DEEE/BE/BTECH 
ENGINEER WILL 

POSSESS 
EXPERIENCE IN 
SOLAR PLANT 

INSTALLATIONS 

ELECTRICAL/ 
(SOLAR 
PLANT 

EXPERIENCE) 

SOLAR POWER 
PLANT 

ENGINEER 

O5 YEARS 
FOR 

DIPLOMA 
HOLDER/ 03 
YEARS FOR 

ENGINEERING  

01 

Rs.15000/
- ONLY 

FIFTEEN 
THOUSAND 

only 

Clause-42:- 

i) Schedule / Statement for determining MR 
              Theoretical quantity of wiring and electrical items 

ii) Variations permissible on theoretical```````````  

Quantities. 

a)  Elect item for works with estimated cost N/A